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A-Flight

Players
Enderle / Bernath
Hudson / Schmidt

Keith / Johnson
Richardson / Montgomery
Huckeby / Hahn
Stanton / Webb
Elliott / Merriott
Adams / Bapp
Gandy / Banks
Luetkenhoff / Andrews
Bruemmer / Boeckman
Skain / Wolfe

B-Flight

Players
Keller / Sartain
Neil / Furgison

Sartain / Dennis
Spencer / Evans
Stone / Gula
Murphy / Murphy
Dehner / Webster
Staggs / Crisp
Graham / Yzon

Ball / Ball
Berhorst / Chew
Bittner / Bittner

C-Flight

Players
Coster / Coster
Chalmers / Halbersma
Branstetter / Clay
Vance / Macias
Rosenbaum / Rosenbaum
Detwiler / Baker
Turner / Turner
Shoot / Baldwin
Paulson / Paulson
Simmons / Holzbaur
Warczackoski / Warczackoski
Ward / Patton
Gardner / Van Vleck

To Par
-9
-9
-8
-8
-7
-7
-7
-7
-6
-6
-6
-5

To Par
-4
-4
-3
-3
-2
-1
-1
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Total
63
63
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67

Total
68
68
69
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
73

Total
74
74
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79
80
82
84

Winnings
$150
$100

$70

Winnings
$150
$100

$70

Winnings
$150
$100

$70



